
ODENSE GALOP

Mandag  20 Maj      2024
Første start kl 15.40

Midlertidig Startliste
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HANDICAP KLASSE 4

KARL K. PEDERSENS MINDELØB

HANDUCAP KLASSE 4 2. AFD

HANDICAP KLASSE 3

V4-1 Tvilling Trio

V4-2 Tvilling Trio

V4-3 Tvilling Trio

V4-4 Tvilling Trio
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Zascha     

Fillippas O'Boy   (SWE)

Cat's Gambit   (GB)

Go For It     

Borodino   (IRE)

Carino   (IRE)

Aida Torkdahl     

Esphahan     

Yoyo   (FR)

Sir Antonelli   (IRE)

Spinoza   (SWE)

Good Life     

The Patriot     

Hongkong Yob     

Speedgirl     

Kingof Pharoahs   (USA)

Hope     

The Maestro     

Geepower   (IRE)

Orkanen Torkdahl     

Centurion Red   (USA)

Pura Vida     

Sir Christian     

Mustang     

Amazing Halo   (SWE)

Freddie's Fortune     

Shenanigans   (SWE)

Børge     

Sun Lane     

Speedman     

Vupti Carlras     

Snedronningen   (IRE)

See The Universe   (GB)

Stratego     

Daurehøj Carlras   (IRE)

Lady Lee     

Targaryen   (SWE)

Sandie's Dream   (GB)

Lets Go Carlras     
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58,5

Melissa  Vesterholm

Lucas  Conceiçäo

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Le  Tølbøll

Mauree  Yogessen

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Nicolaj  Stott

Matilde  Kløve

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Melissa  Vesterholm

Victoria  Larsen

Susanne  Lyseng

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Mauree  Yogessen

Mathilde  Lund Johansen

Evelina  Rönnlund

Nicolaj  Stott

Le  Tølbøll

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Mathilde  Lund Johansen

Evelina  Rönnlund

Melissa  Vesterholm

Mauree  Yogessen

Lucas  Conceiçäo

Nicolaj  Stott

Victoria  Larsen

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Mathilde  Lund Johansen

Mauree  Yogessen

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Victoria  Larsen

Melissa  Vesterholm

Susanne  Lyseng

Lise  Vest

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Evelina  Rönnlund

Matilde  Kløve

Nicolaj  Stott

(63)

(61)

(67)

(65)

(62)

(60)

(62/60)

(64)

(55/52)

(62)

(61)

(54)

(61)

(58)

(66)

(57)

(57)

(58)

(64)

(69)

(55/52)

(61)

(65)

(58)



ODENSE GALOP

Mandag  20 Maj      2024
Første start kl 15.40

Midlertidig Startliste

5 ALDERSVÆGTLØB MAX 58 HCP.
Tvilling Trio

1650 gr kl 17.20LOPP

1
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4

5

6

7

8

El Teide   (IRE)

Agat     

Lindegardendarling   (GB)

Mercur     

Victorious     

Erleperlepifpafpuf     

Milliondollarbaby     

Maisons Laffitte   (FR)
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56,5

53,5

63,5

60

58,5

53,5

56,5

Evelina  Rönnlund

Mauree  Yogessen

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Mathilde  Lund Johansen

Nicolaj  Stott

Melissa  Vesterholm

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

(58)

(56,5)

(62)

(56,5)

(56,5)


